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The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi

and sector indices.

International
Container Terminal
Services, Inc.

International Container Terminal Services, Inc.

ICT

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly
Quarterly
Others

Report Date Sep 30, 2025

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued
Common Shares 2,045,177,671

Less: Number of
Treasury 26,239,409
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstanding
Common Shares 2,018,938,262

Less :
A. Directors

Name

ENRIQUE K. RAZON JR
CESAR A. BUENAVENTURA
CARLOS C. EJERCITO

CHIEF JUSTICE DIOSDADO M.
PERALTA (RET)

JOSE C. IBAZETA
STEPHEN A. PARADIES
ANDRES SORIANO 111

B. Officers

Name
CHRISTIAN R. GONZALEZ
CAROLINE C. CAUSON

Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect % to Total Outstanding

shares Shares
15,936,201 241,352,814 257,289,015 12.74
165 69,836 70,001 0
10 - 10 0
- 38,950 38,950 0
75 1,499,185 1,499,260 0.07
3,087,573 1,209,030 4,296,603 0.21
- 650,481 650,481 0.03
19,024,024 244,820,296 263,844,320 13.05

Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares | % to Total Outstanding Shares
- 834,970 834,970 0.04
- 55,323 55,323 0



EMILIO MANUEL V. PASCUA

ARLYN L. MCDONALD

LIRENE C. MORA

NARLENE A. SORIANO

ARNIE D. TABLANTE

ARTHUR QUINTIN R. TABUENA
SILVERIO BENNY J. TAN

BENJAMIN EDISON M. GOROSPE llI

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders
Name

BRAVO INTERNATIONAL PORT
HOLDINGS, INC.

RAZON GROUP SHAREHOLDINGS

D. Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
E. Government
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
H. Lock-Up Shares
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
I. Others
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
Number of Listed

Common Shares 2,045,177,671
Total Number of

Non-Public Shares 990,658,140

Total Number of Shares
Owned
by the Public

Public Ownership
Percentage

1,028,280,122

50.93

124,886
-1 136,183

- 83,057
50,377 58,322
-1 138,236

- 80,040
263,000 10,000
- 37,694
313,377 1,558,711

Direct Indirect

279,675,000 223,632,699

44,917,996 176,716,037
324,592,996 400,348,736

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect
shares

124,886
136,183
83,057
108,699
138,236
80,040
273,000
37,694
1,872,088

Shares
503,307,699

221,634,033
724,941,732

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

0.01
0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.09

% to Total Outstanding

24.93

10.98
35.91



Other Relevant Information

This Public Ownership Percentage reflects common shares and excludes the Preferred B voting shares of 700,000,000.
Public Ownership Percentage, including Preferred B voting shares, is 37.82.

Filed on behalf by:
Name Arthur Tabuena
Designation Vice President, Global Investor Relations



