The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi and sector indices.



International Container Terminal Services, Inc. ICT

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

report type	
Monthly Quarterly Others	
Report Date Computation of Public O	Sep 30, 2025 wnership
Number of Issued Common Shares	2,045,177,671
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	26,239,409
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	2,018,938,262

Less:

A. Directors

Report Type

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
ENRIQUE K. RAZON JR	15,936,201	241,352,814	257,289,015	12.74
CESAR A. BUENAVENTURA	165	69,836	70,001	0
CARLOS C. EJERCITO	10	-	10	0
CHIEF JUSTICE DIOSDADO M. PERALTA (RET)	-	38,950	38,950	0
JOSE C. IBAZETA	75	1,499,185	1,499,260	0.07
STEPHEN A. PARADIES	3,087,573	1,209,030	4,296,603	0.21
ANDRES SORIANO III	-	650,481	650,481	0.03
	19,024,024	244,820,296	263,844,320	13.05

B. Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
CHRISTIAN R. GONZALEZ	-	834,970	834,970	0.04
CAROLINE C. CAUSON	-	55,323	55,323	0

EMILIO MANUEL V. PASCUA	-	124,886	124,886	0.01
ARLYN L. MCDONALD	-	136,183	136,183	0.01
LIRENE C. MORA	-	83,057	83,057	0
NARLENE A. SORIANO	50,377	58,322	108,699	0.01
ARNIE D. TABLANTE	-	138,236	138,236	0.01
ARTHUR QUINTIN R. TABUENA	-	80,040	80,040	0
SILVERIO BENNY J. TAN	263,000	10,000	273,000	0.01
BENJAMIN EDISON M. GOROSPE III	-	37,694	37,694	0
	313,377	1,558,711	1,872,088	0.09

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
BRAVO INTERNATIONAL PORT HOLDINGS, INC.	279,675,000	223,632,699	503,307,699	24.93
RAZON GROUP SHAREHOLDINGS	44,917,996	176,716,037	221,634,033	10.98
	324,592,996	400,348,736	724,941,732	35.91

D. Affiliates

	Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
-	-	-	-	-	-	П
Γ		0	0	0	0	П

E. Government

	Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
	-	-	-	-	-
Î		0	0	0	0

F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

I. Others

	Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
	-	-	-	-	-
Ī		0	0	0	0

Number of Listed Common Shares	2,045,177,671
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	990,658,140
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	1,028,280,122
Public Ownership Percentage	50.93

Other Relevant Information

This Public Ownership Percentage reflects common shares and excludes the Preferred B voting shares of 700,000,000. Public Ownership Percentage, including Preferred B voting shares, is 37.82.

Filed on behalf by:

Name	Arthur Tabuena
Designation	Vice President, Global Investor Relations